
2

2

5

5

2B

50

A
50

2

50

2

50

W
aiau

River

Kiriopukae

Lake Horotea

Esk  R iver

Tukituk i

T u k i t
u k i

R
i v

e r

Horseshoe
Lake

M
ar

ae
to

ta
ra

R
iv

e
r

Lake
Poukawa

Te Roto
Kare

T
aru

ar au

River
N

g
aruro

ro

River

The
Lakes

Ripia

River

Mohaka
Riv er

Lake
Tutira

Lake
Waikapiro

Waik ari River

Lake
Opouahi

M
ohaka

River

Lake
Pouarua

Lake
Rotoroa

Lake
Rotonuiaha

Lake
Rotongaio

Oingo
Lake

Runanga
Lake

Ngaru
ro

ro

River

Waikari River

Tutaekuri River

Waiau River

Taihape Ward

Heretaunga Ward

Turangi-Tongariro Ward

Havelock North Ward

Hastings
Ward

Flaxmere
Ward

Hastings District

4172

4186

4172

4102

4120

4130

4122

4278

42
02

4295

4294

4288

4286

4283

4279

4277

4276

4274

4273

4186

3382

4189

4188

4195

4191

4184

4183

4182

4181

4174

4171

4178

4104

4112

4110

3081

3079

4272 4210

3379

4171

4274

4171

4175

4102

4182

4182

4182

4792

4179

4179

4110

4197

4274

4188

4182

3379

Argyll East
Blackburn

Patangata

Patoka

Pukahu

Pukehou

Puketitiri

Ruataniwha

Sherenden

Springhill

Wakarara

Akina

Bluff Hill

Camberley

Greenmeadows

Mahora

Maraenui

Marewa

Mayfair

Napier South

Onekawa

Parkvale

Pirimai

Raureka
St Leonards

Tamatea

Ahuriri

Te Awa

Westshore

Karamu

Longlands

Mangateretere

Poraiti

Twyford

HASTINGS

NAPIER

Havelock North

Clive

Te Awanga

Kereru

Otamauri Hospital
Hill

Rissington

Eskdale

Te Pohue

Ohurakura
Waikoau

Te Haroto

Pohokura

Tarawera

Tangoio

Kahika

Mokara Putorino

Kotemaori

Poukawa

Kuripapango

Willowford

Gwavas

Raukawa

Ohiti

Pihanui

Willowflat

Maungataniwha

Poronui Station

Otoi

Te Hoe

Titiokura

Arapawanui

Ngamatea Station

Omahaki

Glenross

Pukehamoamoa

Matapiro

Whanawhana

Ngatarawa

Smedley

Hinerua

Elsthorpe

Awatoto

Bridge Pa

Pakipaki

Pakowhai

Waiohiki

Whirinaki

Puketapu

Makaretu

Ongaonga

Taradale

Ocean Beach

Waipawa

Otane

Tikokino

Waimarama

HaumoanaWhakatu

Flaxmere

Bay View

Waipatiki Beach

Maraekakaho

Tomoana

Fernhill

Omahu

Moteo

Meeanee

Keteketerau

Te Aute

Te Hauke

Woolwich

Clifton

Tutira

Rangitaiki

Kaita

Taupo-Kaingaroa Ward

Mohaka Ward

Taupo-Kaingaroa Ward

Mohaka Ward

Ahuriri 
Ward

Taradale Ward

Ahuriri 
Ward

Taradale Ward

Kahuranaki Ward

Aramoana-Ruahine Ward

Kahuranaki Ward

Aramoana-Ruahine Ward

3597

3673

3671

3375

3791

3392

3681

2473

2471

3620

3373

3771

3503

3500

3611

3600

3592 3579

3576

3178

3177

3172

3574

3578

3129

3393

3391

3380

3374 33203792

3784

3782

3781

3691

3682

3674

3672

3610

Hauraki District

Kaimai Ward

Waihi Beach Ward

Katikati Ward

Te Aroha Ward

Morrinsville Ward

Rangiriri Ward

H
un

tly
W

ar
d

Whangamarino Ward

Waihi Ward

Paeroa Ward

Plains Ward

Thames Ward

Coromandel Peninsula East WardSouthern Ward

0 5 10
kms

Postcode Boundaries
Hastings District

-
Legend:
	 Local Authority Boundary	
	 Postcode Boundary	
	 Ward Boundary		

Cartography by Terralink International Ltd
Joint Copyright © 2011 Terralink International Ltd & New Zealand Post

April 2011


